
LOT 15 BLOCK 9 LAKEWOOD S/D.

563-194, 632-564, 934-543, WD 11

DAVIES CHRISTOPHER T/DAVIES FATIMA

,  

05-4S-17-07846-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/02/2022 JS 0.25 10,183 0 0 10,183

STANDARD
1

189,737
3,531
10,183

203,451
0

203,451
0

203,451
203,451

0

206,901

1459/1950 2/11/2022 WD Q I 01 220,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHWARTZ STEVEN M

DAVIES CHRISTOPHER 

1398/1434 11/07/2019 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLUE SKY PROPERTY INV

SEVEN M & MARIE LEE

2026
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000044296 Roof Replacement 10,000 04/27/2022

1726 SFR 363 01/18/2000

HX Base Yr

1431 SE VALE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,907 129.2098 144.72 275,981 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1748

BAS 916 100 916 91,138

FCP 320 25 80 7,960

FOP 24 30 7 696

FOP 240 30 72 7,164

FUS 832 100 832 82,780

2,332 1,907 189,737

BAS= W26 S22 FOP= W6 FCP= W16 S20 E16 N20$ S20 E18 N10 W12
N10$ S10 E12 S6 E14 N29 FOP= E4 N6 W4 S6$ N9$ PTR= N30 FUS=
N32 W26 S32 E26$ S30$.

BAS

26

22

10

12

6

14

29

9

FOP

6

20

18

10

12

10

FCP

16

20

16

20

FOP
4

6

4

6

FUS 32

26

32

26

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 754.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,131

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 400

3,531

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-250.00 129.00 10,719.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,183


